+44 (0)1665 604200
WH ROV SS-C4 QP Chain Hoist - Manual
PART
CODE
WLL
tonnes

mm
C
mm
D
mm
E
mm
3m  WEIGHT
HOL
out of water
kg
EXTRA
WEIGHT
per m
kg
022.R.300.F1.P 3.2 1 10.0 507 516 292 520 37.5 39.0 2.2
022.R.500.F1.P 5.0 2 10.0 507 516 292 600 43.0 46.0 4.4
022.R.750.F1.P 7.5 3 10.0 507 512 292 740 53.0 66.0 6.6
022.R.1000.F1.P 10.0 4 10.0 507 516 292 760 53.0 77.0 8.8
022.R.1500.F1.P 15.0 6 10.0 537 516 292 1000 80.0 124.0 13.2
022.R.2000.F1.P 20.0 8 10.0 552 600 292 1150 80.0 165.0 17.6
022.R.3000.F1.P 30.0 12 10.0 800 600 292 1550 - 530.0 27.9
022.R.5000.F1.P 50.0 20 10.0 840 600 292 2000 - 765.0 45.2
Metric Specifications
Standards:
The WH ROV SS-C4 QP chain hoist is verified by DNV as
compliant with the requirements of the relevant international